
 

    

Rosewood • Christine Heide, Recreational Director, christine.heide@reveraliving.com 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

 1 2 Groundhog Day  3 4 5 6 
 10:15am Morning Exercise 

10:45am Trivia 
11:00am Tuck Shop DEF 
2:00pm Hymn Sing (WDR) 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am What am I 
1:15pm Bus Ride (ABC) 
2:00pm Newsletter Review 
2:15pm Daily Chronicles 
2:45pm Bus Ride (KMN) 
4:00pm Music with Rocky (MN) 
7:00pm Ring Toss 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
10:45am Bus Ride (DEF) 
1:00pm Bus: Robins Donuts (GHJ 
1:45pm Sing with Warblers (WLG 
3:15pm Music with Rocky (BC) 
3:50pm Music with Rocky (DA) 
4:30pm WDR Dinner A 
7:00pm Short Stories 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Zumba (HJ) 
10:45am Mad Libs 
2:15pm Wheel of Fortune 
3:45pm Music with Rocky (KG 
4:20pm Music with Rocky (HJ) 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
2:00pm Monthly Gazette 
2:15pm Daily Chronicles 
3:30pm Music with Rocky (FE) 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Current Events 
2:15pm Let’s Bake 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Puzzle Night 

7 8 Chinese New Year  9 Shrove Tuesday  10 11 12 13 
10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Daily Chronicles 
2:00pm The Dick Van Dycke 
Show WTH ABC 
2:00pm Bowling 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Anglican Church (RCR 
10:45am Trivia 
11:00am Tuck Shop GHJ 
2:15pm History of Chinese New 
Year 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am What am I 
1:45pm Big Bingo (WDR) 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Ring Toss 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
1:45pm Sing with Warblers (WLG 
4:30pm WDR Dinner B 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Short Stories 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Zumba (NM) 
10:45am Mad Libs 
2:15pm Wheel of Fortune 
3:45pm Music with Rocky (KG 
4:20pm Music with Rocky (DA) 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
1:00pm Bus: Robins Donuts (DEF 
2:15pm Daily Chronicles 
3:15pm Music with Rocky (CB) 
3:50pm Music with Rocky (JH) 
4:25pm Music with Rocky (MN 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Current Events 
10:45am Bus Ride (ABC) 
1:15pm Bus Ride (GHJ) 
2:15pm Let’s Bake 
2:45pm Bus Ride (KMN) 
4:00pm Music with Rocky (EF 
7:00pm Puzzle Night 

14 Valentine’s Day  15 Louis Riel Day  16 17 18 19 20 
10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Daily Chronicles 
2:00pm The Dick Van Dycke 
Show WTH DEF 
2:00pm Bowling 
3:00pm Chapel (WDR) 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
11:00am Tuck Shop KMN 
2:15pm History of Louis Riel 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am What am I 
1:45pm New Tenant Welcome 
Birthday Tea with Andre (WDR) 
4:15pm Music with Rocky (MN) 
7:00pm Ring Toss 

10:15am Morning Exercise/Trivia 
10:45am Bus Ride (DEF) 
1:00pm Bus: Robins Donuts (ABC) 
1:45pm Sing with Warblers (WLG 
3:15pm Music with Rocky (HJ) 
3:50pm Music with Rocky (KG) 
4:30pm WDR Dinner C 
7:00pm Short Stories 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Zumba (AD) 
10:45am Mad Libs 
2:15pm Wheel of Fortune 
3:45pm Music with Rocky (BC) 
4:20pm Music with Rocky (DA) 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise/Trivia 
1:15pm Bus Ride (GHJ) 
2:15pm Daily Chronicles 
2:45pm Bus Ride (KMN) 
4:00pm Music with Rocky (FE) 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Current Events 
1:00pm Women of Note Choir 
(WLG) 
2:15pm Let’s Bake 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Puzzle Night 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Daily Chronicles 
2:00pm The Dick Van Dycke 
Show WTH GHJ 
2:00pm Bowling 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
11:00am Tuck Shop ABC 
2:15pm Today in History 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Winnipeg Library WLG 
10:45am What am I 
1:45pm Big Bingo (WDR) 
4:15pm Music with Rocky (MN) 
7:00pm Ring Toss 

10:15am Morning Exercise/Trivia 
10:45am Bus Ride (DEF) 
1:00pm Bus: Robins Donuts (KMN) 
1:45pm Sing with Warblers (WLG 
3:15pm Music with Rocky (JH) 
3:50pm Music with Rocky (DA) 
4:30pm WDR Dinner D 
7:00pm Short Stories 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:30am Zumba (CB) 
10:45am Mad Libs 
2:15pm Wheel of Fortune 
3:45pm Music with Rocky (CB) 
4:20pm Music with Rocky(KG) 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise/Trivia 
1:15pm Bus Ride (GHJ) 
2:15pm Daily Chronicles 
2:45pm Bus Ride (ABC) 
4:00pm Music with Rocky (EF) 
7:00pm Bingo 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Current Events 
2:15pm Let’s Bake 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Puzzle Night 

28 29   IMPORTANT DATES  ROOM LEGEND 
10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Daily Chronicles 
2:00pm The Dick Van Dycke 
Show WTH KMN 
2:00pm Bowling 
7:00pm Game Night 

10:15am Morning Exercise 
10:45am Trivia 
2:00pm Bang a Beat (DA) 
2:25pm Bang a Beat (BC) 
2:50pm Bang a Beat (HJ) 
6:30pm Evening Walk 
7:00pm Bingo 

  Corner Bakery                            
• Every Tuesday 9:30am WTH 
 

 RCR – Community Room  

WCR – The Waverley  

Community Room (2nd Floor) 

 WDR – The Waverley Dining  

Room 

WLG – The Waverley Lounge 

WTH – The Waverley Theatre 

ROSEWOOD RECREATION CHOICES 
FEBRUARY 2016  


